Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 30- 025~ IR

Tulsa, OK 74136

NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT #167 Lo+b, 2-Rs- 272

Lea County, New Mexico TR / AN T 6& 6@
250 2.50 0.40 070 1.75 1.75
500 2.50 0.40 0.70 1.75 3.50
762 2.62 0.50 0.88 2.29 5.79
1035 2.73 0.30 0.53 1.43 7.23
1260 2.25 0.40 0.70 1.58 8.80
1488 2.28 0.80 1.40 3.19 11.99
1746 2.58 0.70 1.23 3.16 15.15
2153 4.07 1.00 3.00 12.21 27.36
2652 4.99 1.00 - 175 8.73 36.10
3150 4.98 0.75 1.31 6.54 42.63
3649 3.00 1.00 1.75 5.25 47.88
4148 4.99 1.00 1.75 8.73 56.61
4645 4.97 0.75 1.31 6.52 63.14
5145 5.00 0.75 1.31 6.56 69.70
5634 4.89 0.75 1.31 6.42 76.12
6140 5.06 1.00 1.75 8.86 84.97
6639 4.99 0.50 0.88 4.37 89.34
7075 4.36 1.00 1.75 7.63 96.97
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the H day of Jown Oavd 2011
¥

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
Wane Chlpdo

Notary Pubfit
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RN MARY C. HOUTS

“z  Notary Public, State of Texas
& My Commission Expires
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